



CGHC010053872026

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1689 of 2026

MONIKA FRANCIS *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

17.07.2026	Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today for hearing. Post it on 18.08.2026. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
AMIT PATEL	